

Which province your office is located? *

Choose ▼

B: Please provide your answers to questions about Civic Space in your residence / locality that most matches to the followings. (1 = Strongly Disagree / 2 = Disagree / 3 = Moderate / 4 = Agree / 5 = Strongly Agree)

Q1. Do you feel free to speak in public? *

Strongly Disagree 1 2 3 4 5 Strongly Agree

Q2. Do you feel free to speak to the media? *

Strongly Disagree 1 2 3 4 5 Strongly Agree

Q3. Do you feel free to hold assemblies peacefully? *

Strongly Disagree 1 2 3 4 5 Strongly Agree

Q4. Do you feel free to join civil society groups? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q5. Do you feel free to receive foreign funding? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q6. Do you feel that CSOs are respected as independent actors in their own rights? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q7. Do you feel that the laws regulating CSOs in your country have become tightened? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q8. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q7, do you feel this is because of COVID-19 outbreak?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q8-b. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q8, please write specific reasons or examples.

Your answer

Q9. Do you feel that there is sufficient information disclosure by the government? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q10. Do you feel the government restricts the freedom of assembly, association and speech? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q11. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q10, do you feel this is because of COVID-19 outbreak?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree



Q11-b. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q10, please write specific reasons or examples.

Your answer

Q12. Do you feel that violence by the police or the army has increased since the COVID-19 outbreak has started? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q13. Do you feel that violence among people has increased since the COVID-19 outbreak has started? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q14. Do you feel that violence against women has increased since the COVID-19 outbreak has started? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q15. Do you feel that violence or abuse against children, abuse has increased? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree



Q16. Do you feel that human trafficking has increased in your country since the COVID-19 outbreak has started?? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q17. Do you feel that the government pass unfair laws as restricting civic space unnecessarily since the COVID-19 outbreak has started? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q18. Do you feel that the access to justice has become difficult since the COVID-19 outbreak has started?? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree

Q19. Do you feel that there are arbitral juridical decisions since the COVID-19 outbreak has started? *

	1	2	3	4	5	
Strongly Disagree	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Strongly Agree